Saturday, December 13th

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
Noon
Noon
Noon
Noon
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Zwicker House: Breakfast with Santa
Circleville Presbyterian: Cookie Walk

115 East Main Street, Circleville
134 East Mound Street, Circleville

Emannuel Uni. Methodist: Breakfast w/ Santa 1015 Georgia Road, Circleville

Rustic Harvest: Pictures with Santa

Purr and Pose Yoga Class

Maurices: Pictures with Santa

Wreaths Across America Ceremony

Photos with Santa & Mrs Claus / Toy Drive
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park

Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby

10363 Tarlton Road, Circleville

185 Island Road, Circleville

1468 Circleville Plaza Drive, Circleville
Muhlenberg Township Cemetery

5023 South Walnut Street, South Bloomfield
Ted Lewis Park

High School Auditorium

New Holland Christmas Parade & Tree Light 10 East Front Street, New Holland

Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby

High School Auditorium

Circleville Men's Barbershop Christmas Show Trinity Lutheren Church, Circleville

Tootles: Toys for Tots and Live Music
Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio

Sunday, December 14th

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Deer Creek Lodge: Breakfast with Santa
Rost Coffee / Peck's Hall: Photos w/ Santa
Mount Oval: Jingle Bell Party

Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio

Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby

Monday, December 15th

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

TV School Board Special Work Session
Pic-A-Fay Joint Fire District Meeting
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park
Circleville Township Trustees Meeting
South Bloomfield Village Council Meeting
Gant's Pizza & Pub: Pizza with Santa
Teays Valley School Board Meeting
Ashville Village Council Meeting
Williamsport Village Council Meeting
Commercial Point Comm. of the Whole
Darby Township Zoning Appeals Meeting
Monroe Tonwship Trustees Meeting

Tuesday, December 16th

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Harrison Township Trustee Meeting

Public Hearing: Cville Zoning Amendments
Public Hearing: Ashville Zoning Application
Walnut Township Trustee Meeting

Scioto Township Zoning Commission
Circleville City Council Meeting

Wednesday, December 17th

9:30 AM
Noon
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Walk-A_Long Wednesday: Roundtown Trail
Uptown Circleville Meeting

Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park

Women's Networking Christmas Party

Thursday, December 18th

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
7:00 PM

Pickaway Progress Partnership Board
Pickaway County Port Authority Board
Madison Township Zoning Meeting

Saturday, December 20th

2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Winter Crafts at Stage's Pond
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park

Sunday, December 21st

Noon
2:00 PM

Rock the Holidays: Mandala Rock Painting
Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park

Monday, December 22nd

4:30 PM

PickCo Women's Republican Club

117 East Main Street, Circleville
165 East Main Street, Circleville

20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
101 North Court Street, Circleville

3601 Emerson Road, Circleville

165 East Main Street, Circleville

High School Auditorium

High School Community Room

17 North Church Street, New Holland
Ted Lewis Park

2665 North Court Street, Circleville
5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield
114 South Court Street, Circleville
High School Community Room

200 East Station Street, Ashville

107 Green Street, Williamsport

10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point
12049 London Road, Derby

16661 Main Street, Darbyville

3625 SR-752, Ashville

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
200 East Station Street, Ashville

16017 Winchester Road, Ashville

Scioto Township Service Center

127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville

440 Nicholas Drive, Circleville
325 West Main Street, Circleville
Ted Lewis Park

1051 SR-56 East, Circleville

1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville
1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
7083 Duvall Road, Ashville

4792 Hagerty Road, Ashville
Ted Lewis Park

16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
Ted Lewis Park

108 South Court Street, Circleville

**+* Please confirm all information with the event organizers' website or Facebook page *****



