Saturday, Do	ecember 13th	
9:00 AM	Zwicker House: Breakfast with Santa	115 East Main Street, Circleville
9:00 AM	Circleville Presbyterian: Cookie Walk	134 East Mound Street, Circleville
10:00 AM	Emannuel Uni. Methodist: Breakfast w/ Santa	1015 Georgia Road, Circleville
Noon	Rustic Harvest: Pictures with Santa	10363 Tarlton Road, Circleville
Noon	Purr and Pose Yoga Class	185 Island Road, Circleville
Noon	Maurices: Pictures with Santa	1468 Circleville Plaza Drive, Circleville
Noon	Wreaths Across America Ceremony	Muhlenberg Township Cemetery
1:00 PM	Photos with Santa & Mrs Claus / Toy Drive	5023 South Walnut Street, South Bloomfield
2:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park
2:00 PM	Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby	High School Auditorium
3:30 PM	New Holland Christmas Parade & Tree Light	10 East Front Street, New Holland
7:00 PM	Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby	High School Auditorium
7:00 PM	Circleville Men's Barbershop Christmas Show	
7:30 PM	Tootles: Toys for Tots and Live Music	117 East Main Street, Circleville
7:30 PM	Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio	165 East Main Street, Circleville
Sunday, December 14th		
9:00 AM	Deer Creek Lodge: Breakfast with Santa	20635 State Park Road 20, Mount Sterling
1:00 PM	Rost Coffee / Peck's Hall: Photos w/ Santa	101 North Court Street, Circleville
2:00 PM	Mount Oval: Jingle Bell Party	3601 Emerson Road, Circleville
2:30 PM	Roundtown Players: A Holiday Trio	165 East Main Street, Circleville
4:00 PM	Teays Valley Drama Club: The Great Gatsby	High School Auditorium
Monday, December 15th		
4:00 PM	TV School Board Special Work Session	High School Community Room
5:00 PM	Pic-A-Fay Joint Fire District Meeting	17 North Church Street, New Holland
5:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park
6:00 PM	Circleville Township Trustees Meeting	2665 North Court Street, Circleville
6:00 PM	South Bloomfield Village Council Meeting	5000 Park Place, South Bloomfield
6:00 PM	Gant's Pizza & Pub: Pizza with Santa	114 South Court Street, Circleville
6:30 PM	Teays Valley School Board Meeting	High School Community Room
6:30 PM	Ashville Village Council Meeting	200 East Station Street, Ashville
7:00 PM	Williamsport Village Council Meeting	107 Green Street, Williamsport
7:00 PM	Commercial Point Comm. of the Whole	10 West Scioto Street, Commercial Point
7:00 PM	Darby Township Zoning Appeals Meeting	12049 London Road, Derby
7:30 PM	Monroe Tonwship Trustees Meeting	16661 Main Street, Darbyville
Tuesday, December 16th		
5:00 PM	Harrison Township Trustee Meeting	3625 SR-752, Ashville
6:00 PM		127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
6:00 PM	Public Hearing: Ashville Zoning Application	200 East Station Street, Ashville
7:00 PM	Walnut Township Trustee Meeting	16017 Winchester Road, Ashville
7:00 PM	Scioto Township Zoning Commission	Scioto Township Service Center
7:00 PM		127 South Court Street, 2nd Floor, Circleville
		127 South Court Street, 2nd 1 1001, Chiclevine
	December 17th	440 Nich alea Priva Circlevilla
9:30 AM	Walk-A_Long Wednesday: Roundtown Trail	440 Nicholas Drive, Circleville
Noon	Uptown Circleville Meeting	325 West Main Street, Circleville
5:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park
5:30 PM	Women's Networking Christmas Party	1051 SR-56 East, Circleville
<u>Thursday, December 18th</u>		
8:00 AM	Pickaway Progress Partnership Board	1360 Lancaster Pike, 2nd Floor, Circleville
9:00 AM	Pickaway County Port Authority Board	1360 Lancaster Pike, Suite 111, Circleville
7:00 PM	Madison Township Zoning Meeting	7083 Duvall Road, Ashville
Saturday, December 20th		
2:00 PM	Winter Crafts at Stage's Pond	4792 Hagerty Road, Ashville
2:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park
Sunday, December 21st		
Noon	Rock the Holidays: Mandala Rock Painting	16405 US-23, South Bloomfield
2:00 PM	Santa's House at Ted Lewis Park	Ted Lewis Park
Monday, December 22nd		
4:30 PM	PickCo Women's Republican Club	108 South Court Street, Circleville
	ase confirm all information with the event orga	
. 19400 Commin an information with the Cront Organizers website of 1 account page		